
CREDITS

COST/ CREDIT

TUITION

ACAD. FEES

MAT. FEES

LIABILITY INS.

COMP. FEES

OTHER FEES

ESTIMATED GRAND TOTAL

MEDICAL ASSISTANT CERTIFICATE
YEAR ONE

Students can expect additional costs for the Criminal background check. 

All students in the Medical Assistant program (based in Littleton) pay 

the in-state tuition rate.

In State

37

230.00$                                                          

8,510.00$                                                       

550.00$                                                          

1,160.00$                                                       

75.00$                                                            

740.00$                                                          

-

11,035.00$                                                    


