

MEDICAL ASSISTANT CERTIFICATE	
YEAR ONE	
	In State
CREDITS	37
COST/ CREDIT	\$ 230.00
TUITION	\$ 8,510.00
ACAD. FEES	\$ 550.00
MAT. FEES	\$ 1,160.00
LIABILITY INS.	\$ 75.00
COMP. FEES	\$ 740.00
OTHER FEES	-
ESTIMATED GRAND TOTAL	\$ 11,035.00

Students can expect additional costs for the Criminal background check.

All students in the Medical Assistant program (based in Littleton) pay
the in-state tuition rate.